

## RICHARD N. LEONARDO Authorized Representative

LEONARD PRINTS INC. 10 F. Ocampo Ave. Manuela IV Subd. Pamplona Tres, Las Pinas City

Dear Mr. Leonardo,

MUSEUM INCLUSIVITY UNIVERSAL ACCESSIBILITY AND A SAFE PLACE CAMPAIGN, is awarded to Leonard Prints Inc. with a contract amount of Two Hundred Ten Thousand Fifty Pesos (PHP 210,050.00). The National Museum of the Philippines is pleased to inform you that Project, PRODUCTION AND DISTRIBUTION OF MATERIALS FOR THE

within three (3) working days from receipt of this Notice You are therefore required to submit your confirmation of acceptance

shall constitute a sufficient ground for cancellation of this award. Failure to provide the above-mentioned confirmation of acceptance

Done this \_\_\_\_\_ day \_\_\_\_\_\_, 2023

Thank you.

JEREMY BARNS, CESO III
Director-General 2

Conforme:

RICHARD N. LEONARDO
Authorized Representative
LEONARD PRINTS INC.

Date: 5/10/75



ABSTRACT OF QUOTATION Bids and Awards Committee (Secretariat)

Project Title
Project Location
Approved Budget for the
Contract (ABC)

A Safe Place Campaign : National Museum of the Philippines

Museum Inclusivity Universal Accessibility and

: Production and Distribution of Materials for the

. Bb. 460 000 00

: Php 460,000.00

: BAC 2023 - 09

Abstract No.

	4	ω	N		
REMARKS	Total Bid (PhP)	Omnibus Sworn Statement	Mayor's/Business Permit	PhilGEPS Certificate of Registration Number	DOCUMENTARY REQUIREMENTS
PASSED Single Responsive Bid	201,050.00	COMPLIED	COMPLIED	COMPLIED	LEONARD PRINTS INC.
•	•	•	1	•	ŧ
•	•	•	•	•	•

Done this 8<sup>TH</sup> day of May, 2023.

Prepared by:

NOW L. VILLANUEVA

COS - BAC Secretariat

Approved by:

EDWIN J. DE LA ROSA

**Head BAC Secretariat** 

Conforme as to Specification:

RIZZA S. SALTERIO

End - User